Barbour

House

Danny Wagner (R - 47)
danny.wagner@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 226E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Capitol Phone: (304) 340-3398
Home:

107 Keyes Avenue

Philippi, WV, 26416

Home Phone: (304) 669-1195
Business : (304) 340-3398

Senate

Dave Sypolt (R - 14)
dave.sypolt@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 417M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Capitol Phone: (304) 357-7914

Home:

P.O.Box 5

Kingwood, WV, 26537

Home Phone: (304) 698-5299
Business : (304) 698-5299

Bob Williams (D - 14)
bob.williams@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 223W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Capitol Phone: (304) 357-7995

Home:

P.O. Box 562

Grafton, WV, 26354

Home Phone: (304) 842-7161
Business Phone: NA

Calhoun

Roger Hanshaw (R - 33)
roger.hanshaw@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 229E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3135
Home:

5341 Wallback Road
Wallback, WV, 25285

Home Phone: (304) 587-9947
Business: (304) 347-2115

Jeffrey V. Kessler (D - 02)
jeff.kessler@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 257M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7902
Home:

602 Washington Ave.

Glen Dale, WV, 26038
Home Phone: (304) 843-1386
Business: (304) 845-2580

Kent Leonhardt (R - 02)

Kent.Leonhardt@wvsenate.gov

Capitol Office:

Room 200W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7827
Home:

616 Happy Lane
Fairview, WV, 26570
Home Phone:
Business Phone:

Berkeley

House

Saira Blair (R - 59)
saira.blair@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 218E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3122
Home:

47 Wasser Drive
Martinsburg, WV, 25403
Home Phone: (304) 754-5040
Business : (304) 268-2692

Walter Duke (R - 61
walter.duke@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 442M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3188
Home:

112 Tavern Road
Martinsburg, WV, 25401
Home Phone: (304) 263-1808
Business : (304) 582-4755

Larry Faircloth (R - 60)
larry.faircloth@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 225E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3147
Home:

186 Diamante Drive

Inwood, WV, 25428

Home Phone: (304) 229-2975
Business ne: (304) 582-0087

Michael Folk (R - 63)
michael.folk@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 229E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3350
Home:

1346 Swan Pond Road
Martinsburg, WV, 25405
Home Phone: (304) 262-9530
Business (304) 279-6797

Eric L. Householder (R - 64)
eric.householder@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 472M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Capitol Phone: (304) 340-
3274

Home:

212 Snooks Lane
Martinsburg, WV, 25405
Home Phone: (304) 262-9004
Business: (304) 261-9468

House

John Overington (R - 62)
john@overington.com
Capitol Office:

Room 214E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3148
Home:

491 Hoffman Road
Martinsburg, WV, 25404
Home Phone: (304) 274-1791
Business: (304) 274-1791

Senate

Craig Blair (R - 15)
craig@craigblair.com
Capitol Office:

Room 217W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7867
Home:

47 Wasser Drive
Martinsburg, WV, 25403
Home Phone: (304) 754-5040
Business: (304) 754-9031

Herb Snyder (D - 16)
herb.snyder@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 213W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7957
Home:

P.O. Box 400

Shenandoah Junction, WV,
25442

Home Phone: (304) 725-4529
Business: (304) 725-6174

Charles S. Trump (R - 15)
charles.trump@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 210W, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7880

Home:

171 S. Washington Street
Berkeley Springs, WV, 25411
Home Phone: (304) 258-5133
Business: (304) 258-1414

John R. Unger Il (D - 16)
john.unger@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 245M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7933
Home:

1022 Williamsport Pike
Martinsburg, WV, 25404
Home Phone: (304) 263-5488
Business: (304) 357-7933



